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Election Summary Report

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
November 05, 2024

11/18/2024 2:42:48 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast: 374,817 of 524,457 (71.47%)

Official Election Summary Report

Straight Party Ticket (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
U.S. Taxpayers Party
Green Party
Working Class Party
Natural Law Party
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
REP
LIB
usT
GRN
WCP
NLP

Total

374,817 / 524,457

152,714
128

Total
109,008
109,534

1,038
346

665
1,082
302
221,975

Total
0

71.47%

49.11%
49.35%
0.47%
0.16%
0.30%
0.49%
0.14%
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Tri County Area Schools - Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total

600 / 890

80
0

Total
293
227
520

Total

67.42%

56.35%
43.65%
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