Election Summary Report

General Election Kent County, Michigan November 05, 2024 Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official Election Summary Report

Voters Cast: 374,817 of 524,457 (71.47%)

Straight Party Ticket (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		374,817 / 524,457	71.47%
Undervotes		152,714	
Overvotes		128	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Democratic Party	DEM	109,008	49.11%
Republican Party	REP	109,534	49.35%
Libertarian Party	LIB	1,038	0.47%
U.S. Taxpayers Party	UST	346	0.16%
Green Party	GRN	665	0.30%
Working Class Party	WCP	1,082	0.49%
Natural Law Party	NLP	302	0.14%
Total Votes		221,975	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Tri County Area Schools - Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		600 / 890	67.42%
Undervotes		80	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		293	56.35%
No		227	43.65%
Total Votes		520	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	